Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Aadtika
Afrin
Ambareen
Evana
Farhana
Habiba
Jui
Khadija

Khusbu

Meal

32.00

10.00

23.00

18.00

25.00

19.00

30.00

34.00

19.00

August-2024

Generate time 2024-08-22 08:21:41 (BST)

GirlsMess

Summary

Month Summary

12,147.00
0.00
471.00
25.79
12,147.00
15,676.00
0.00
3,529.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
825.27 1,000.00 0.00
257.90 300.00 0.00
593.17 1,000.00 0.00
464.22 500.00 0.00
644.75 901.00 0.00
490.01 700.00 0.00
773.69 935.00 0.00
876.85 500.00 0.00
490.01 420.00 0.00

Total Cost

825.27

257.90

593.17

464.22

644.75

490.01

773.69

876.85

490.01

Due

174.73

42.10

406.83

35.78

256.25

209.99

161.31

-376.85

-70.01



Mahek
Nafisa
Nahida
Ngjifa
Reshma
Sabnam
Santona
Sohana
Sushmita
Tahamina
Tanuja

Zoha

5.00

5.00

5.00
14.00
36.00
32.00
38.00
37.00
28.00
23.00
27.00

11.00

Name
Aatika
Afrin
Ambareen
Evana
Farhana
Habiba
Jui
Khadija
Khusbu
Mahek
Nafisa
Nahida
Nagjifa

Reshma

128.95

128.95

128.95

361.06

928.43

825.27

980.01

954.22

722.11

593.17

696.32

283.69

500.00
500.00
500.00
420.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

Members

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

128.95

128.95

128.95

361.06

928.43

825.27

980.01

954.22

722.11

593.17

696.32

283.69

Join date

2024-08-02

2024-08-11

2024-08-01

2024-08-13

2024-08-05

2024-07-30

2024-08-01

2024-07-30

2024-08-11

2024-08-20

2024-08-20

2024-08-20

2024-08-11

2024-08-02

371.05

371.05

371.05

58.94

71.57

174.73

19.99

45.78

277.89

406.83

303.68

216.31



Name
Sohana
Tanuja
Habiba
Sabnam
Khadija
Sushmita
Santona
Tahamina
Jui
Ambareen
Adtika
Reshma
Farhana
Afrin
Khusbu
Ngjifa
Evana
Zoha

Nahida

Sabnam
Santona
Sohana
Sushmita
Tahamina
Tanuja

Zoha

Amount

1000

1000

700

1000

1000

1000

1000

935

1000

1000

1000

901

300

420

420

2024-07-30

2024-07-31

2024-07-30

2024-07-31

2024-08-01

2024-07-30

2024-08-15



Nafisa
Mahek

Total

Name
Habiba
Zoha
Evana
Farhana
Aatika
Habiba
Sohana
Khusbu
Jui
Khadija
Sushmita
Farhana
Reshma
Santona
Ambareen
Adtika
Tanuja
Tahamina
Santona
Khadija

Sushmita

Date

2024-08-21

2024-08-20

2024-08-19

2024-08-18

2024-08-17

2024-08-16

2024-08-15

2024-08-14

2024-08-13

2024-08-12

2024-08-11

2024-08-10

2024-08-09

2024-08-08

2024-08-07

2024-08-06

2024-08-05

2024-08-04

2024-08-03

2024-08-02

2024-08-01

Totd

500
500

15676

M eal Purchases

Product
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

Amount

606

990

683

1197

468

252

385

495

320

580

1230

405

393

470

459

380

295

486

235

1370

12147



Name

Date

Total

Product

Amount

Name
Zoha
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Nahida
Nafisa
Mahek
Khusbu
Khadija
Jui
Habiba
Farhana
Evana
Ambareen

Aatika

Name

Zoha

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-22

2024-08-21

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Nahida
Nafisa
Mahek
Khusbu
Khadija
Jui
Habiba
Farhana
Evana
Ambareen
Afrin

Aatika

Name
Zoha
Tanuja
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Nahida

Nafisa

Breakfast

2024-08-20

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1



Mahek
Khusbu
Khadija
Jui
Habiba
Farhana
Evana
Ambareen
Afrin

Aatika

Name
Zoha
Tanuja
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Nagjifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Habiba
Farhana
Evana
Afrin

Aatika

Name

Zoha

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

2024-08-19

2024-08-18

0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0



Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Habiba
Farhana
Evana

Aatika

Name
Zoha
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Reshma
Ngjifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Habiba
Farhana
Evana

Aatika

Name
Zoha
Sushmita

Sohana

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-17

2024-08-16

1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1



Santona
Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Habiba
Evana

Aatika

Name
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Farhana

Evana

Name
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija

Jui

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-15

2024-08-14

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Farhana
Evana
Afrin

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Evana
Ambareen
Afrin

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona

Sabnam

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-13

2024-08-12

1 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Reshma
Najifa
Khusbu
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Ambareen
Afrin

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Ambareen

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana

Santona

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-11

2024-08-10

0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Ambareen

Aatika

Name
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Farhana

Ambareen

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui

Farhana

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-09

2024-08-08

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Ambareen

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Ambareen

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Farhana
Ambareen

Aatika

Name

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-07

2024-08-06

2024-08-05

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tanuja
Tahamina
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Habiba
Ambareen

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Habiba

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana

Santona

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-08-04

2024-08-03

1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Sabnam
Reshma
Khadija
Jui
Habiba

Aatika

Name
Tanuja
Tahamina
Sushmita
Sohana
Santona
Sabnam
Khadija
Jui
Habiba

Ambareen

Breakfast

2024-08-02

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



